
Churchill Greens / GREEN Hole: 1

Name Time
Adrias, Herminia GRN 8:14
Adrias, Oliver GRN 8:14
Ahl, James GRN 9:26
Azzarello, Roger GRN 10:20
Bernard, Jim GRN 8:41
Bernard, Tina GRN 8:41
Bolerjack, Glen GRN 8:59
Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN 9:35
Bott, Joan GRN 10:29
Burrell, Ed GRN 10:38
Coulter, John GRN 10:29
Davies, Robin GRN 10:11
Deemer, Timothy GRN 8:59
Diemand, Kim GRN 7:38
Farina, Anthony GRN 7:47
Fordham, Carol GRN 10:02
Fordham, Charles GRN 10:02
Foster, Paul GRN 10:20
Getz, Thomas GRN 7:56

Name Time
Gilbert, Raybon GRN 8:23
Goodyear, Floyd GRN 9:26
Gray, Robert GRN 7:38
Graziano, Richard GRN 7:47
Habib, Karam GRN 8:50
Hafner, John GRN 10:11
Hall, Albert GRN 10:38
Harris, Earl GRN 8:32
Harris, Patricia GRN 8:32
Hasch, Pamela GRN 8:50
Hasch, Richard GRN 8:50
Hastings, Jeanne GRN 7:47
Hausler, Robert GRN 9:26
Hyde, Stephen GRN 8:23
Imbalzano, Anthony G 7:56
Jaojoco, Armando GRN 9:53
Jaojoco, Carmencita G 9:53
Johnson, Charles GRN 9:35
Kenney, Kevin GRN 9:53

Name Time
Kidney, Robert GRN 8:23
Kuhar, Thomas GRN 8:32
Mazzulla, Louis GRN 8:50
McWilliams, John GRN 10:02
McWilliams, Maureen 9:53
Miller, Steven GRN 8:05
Molloy, James GRN 10:11
Moore, Thomas GRN 9:44
Nesbit, Bruce GRN 8:14
Nikstad, Ronald GRN 10:38
Orphin, Charles GRN 7:56
Otterberg, Pete GRN 10:20
Peil, John GRN 9:44
Rausch, Beatrice GRN 7:47
Raven, Michael GRN 7:56
Rice, Stephan GRN 10:11
Rogers, Jewell GRN 8:14
Schlesinger, Marion GR 10:20
Scobell, Scott GRN 8:05

Name Time
Seymour, Nancy GRN 8:32
Smith, Laney GRN 10:29
Smith, Mary Alice GRN 8:41
Smith, William GRN 8:41
Sperry, Bruce GRN 7:38
Strong, Leo GRN 9:35
Summers, Francis GRN 9:44
Summers, Nancy GRN 9:44
Tambellini, Robert GRN 10:02
Tulenson, Donald GRN 9:26
Ulrich, Donna GRN 8:05
Viveiros, Thomas GRN 8:05
Warner, David GRN 8:23
Warren, Mary GRN 10:29
Weaver, Bette GRN 8:59
Weaver, Raymond GRN 8:59
Westfall, Susan GRN 10:38
Witmer, Joyce GRN 7:38
Wyman, George GRN 9:35

Churchill Greens Super Seniors 9-19... / Round 1
Time Players

7:38 Diemand, Kim GRN Gray, Robert GRN Sperry, Bruce GRN Witmer, Joyce GRN    
7:47 Graziano, Richard GRN Hastings, Jeanne GRN Farina, Anthony GRN Rausch, Beatrice GRN    
7:56 Imbalzano, Anthony… Orphin, Charles GRN Raven, Michael GRN Getz, Thomas GRN    
8:05 Ulrich, Donna GRN Viveiros, Thomas GRN Scobell, Scott GRN Miller, Steven GRN    
8:14 Rogers, Jewell GRN Adrias, Oliver GRN Adrias, Herminia GRN Nesbit, Bruce GRN    
8:23 Warner, David GRN Kidney, Robert GRN Hyde, Stephen GRN Gilbert, Raybon GRN    
8:32 Seymour, Nancy GRN Harris, Earl GRN Harris, Patricia GRN Kuhar, Thomas GRN    
8:41 Smith, William GRN Smith, Mary Alice GRN Bernard, Jim GRN Bernard, Tina GRN    
8:50 Habib, Karam GRN Mazzulla, Louis GRN Hasch, Pamela GRN Hasch, Richard GRN    
8:59 Deemer, Timothy GRN Bolerjack, Glen GRN Weaver, Bette GRN Weaver, Raymond GRN    
9:26 Goodyear, Floyd GRN Tulenson, Donald GRN Ahl, James GRN Hausler, Robert GRN    
9:35 Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN Wyman, George GRN Johnson, Charles GRN Strong, Leo GRN    
9:44 Peil, John GRN Moore, Thomas GRN Summers, Francis GRN Summers, Nancy GRN    
9:53 Jaojoco, Armando GRN Jaojoco, Carmencita… Kenney, Kevin GRN McWilliams, Mauree…    

10:02 McWilliams, John GRN Tambellini, Robert GRN Fordham, Charles GRN Fordham, Carol GRN    
10:11 Davies, Robin GRN Molloy, James GRN Hafner, John GRN Rice, Stephan GRN    
10:20 Foster, Paul GRN Schlesinger, Marion … Otterberg, Pete GRN Azzarello, Roger GRN    
10:29 Smith, Laney GRN Warren, Mary GRN Bott, Joan GRN Coulter, John GRN    
10:38 Hall, Albert GRN Westfall, Susan GRN Nikstad, Ronald GRN Burrell, Ed GRN    


